14
Applications
High mast Inspection
Parking lots Storage facilities
Tunnels Quality control areas
Swimming pools Packaging areas
High bay Hangars
Coolers and freezers Oil and gas processing

—
XSL3 LED Series
Numbering system
—
LED driver tank
—
Mounting
—
Options
—
Optics
Part
Part
number Description
1  Series XSL3 Standard light 3 series
2  �Lumens output
(max. AC power)
05 5,600 lumens; 37 W
07 7,500 lumens; 48 W
10 10,500 lumens; 74 W
15 15,800 lumens; 103 W
17 17,300 lumens; 115 W
20 20,100 lumens; 138 W
3  Input voltage / frequency UN 120-277Vac, 50/60 Hz
UN2 347-480 Vac, 50/60 Hz
4  Housing style Blank Standard
S With stainless steel insert
Part
Part
number Description
9  Special finish option Blank Standard ivory
T Hazcote® custom corrosion coating
10  �Special light
distribution
Blank Standard no reflector
I3 Internal reflector 35˚ beam angle1
I4 Internal reflector 40˚ beam angle1
I6 Internal reflector 60˚ beam angle1
K Special Kelvin color temperature
11  Certification Blank U.S market
1 �XSL305, XSL307 and XSL310 only, 40˚C (104 ˚F) maximum operating temperature
Part
Part
number Description
8  Mounting style Blank No mounting
A2 33⁄44" Cone top pendant
A3 1" Cone top pendant
B2 33⁄44" Wall mount
B3 1" Wall mount
C2 33⁄44" Ceiling and pendant mount
C3 1" Ceiling and pendant mount
HV3 Hazvertor™ Crouse-Hinds® straight stanchion2
HV4 Hazvertor™ Crouse-Hinds® angle stanchion2
HV5 Hazvertor™ Crouse-Hinds® wall mount2
L4 111⁄44" Straight stanchion1
L5 111⁄22" Straight stanchion1
P2 33⁄44" Rigid pendant
P3 1" Rigid pendant
S4 111⁄44" 25° Angle stanchion
S5 111⁄22" 25° Angle stanchion
¹ Not suitable for CUT or CBDL globe type
2 cCSAus certification
—
Optics
Part
Part
number Description
5  �Glass coating S1 Teflon coating1
6  Globe type TG Thermal shock resistant globe
R1 Glass refractor, Type I
R3 Glass refractor, Type III
R5 Glass refractor, Type V
CUT2 Cut-off reflector, polycarbonate lens2